

Garlic Cheese Toast

Product Information



W code: W582
 Tony #66256
 Roberts:
 Serving/case: 60
 Net Weight: 16.87lbs

Crediting Information per Serving:

Serving Size: 4.50 oz
 Meat or M/A: 2 oz eq
 Grain: 2 oz
 Vegetables: -
 Fruit: -
 CN Label: Yes*
 *Obtain from product package

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 4.50 oz

Amount Per Serving

Calories 368 Calories from Fat

Total Fat 19g

Sat. Fat 8g

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 37mg

Sodium 447mg

Carbohydrates 28g

Dietary Fiber 2g

Sugars 3g

Protein 20g

Vitamin D 0%

Calcium 0%

Iron 0%

Potassium 0%

Preparation Instructions:

Place product on lined baking sheets (ok to use liners in box). Cook pans in pre-heated convection oven at 350 degrees for 10-12 minutes or until product reaches 165 degrees.

Note that time and temperature vary from oven to oven. For food safety, cook product until it reaches an internal temperature of 165 degrees.

Ingredients:

French Bread Crust Whole wheat flour, Enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid), water, soybean oil, salt, yeast, calcium propionate, (as a mold inhibitor)), Cheese topping: Low moisture part skim mozzarella cheese [(pasteurized part skim milk, salt, cheese cultures, enzymes) and /or (Cultured pasteurized part skim milk, salt, enzymes)], Provolone Cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), Cheddar Cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt and enzymes); Sauce: liquid margarine (liquid and hydrogenated soybean oil, water, salt, vegetable and mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin, sodium benzoate [a preservative], citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, calcium disodium EDTA (added to protect flavor), beta carotene [color], vitamin A palmitate added), water, garlic powder.

Allergens: WHEAT, MILK and SOY.